
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	JAIPUR	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-13 BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES	PVT	LTD txn_brHXVpY -$5.17 -$5.17
2025-03-13 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_9KHgOWx $540.00 $534.83
2025-03-13 PAY*Swiggy txn_0eHQw4b -$16.09 $518.74
2025-03-13 PAY*Flipkart	Internet txn_V0HZn8p -$16.88 $501.86
2025-03-13 Swiggy txn_MNHey66 -$3.52 $498.34
2025-03-13 Amazon	Seller	Services	Pr txn_WBH5LVY $0.00 $498.34
2025-03-14 HCB*	SCRAPYARD	JAIPUR txn_qkHQKPw -$1.00 $497.34
2025-03-14 Zepto txn_OXHmJpn -$138.87 $358.47
2025-03-14 PAY*Reliance	Retail	Lt txn_xQH4zq4 -$0.37 $358.10
2025-03-14 PAY*Flipkart	Internet txn_evHJ9EY -$828.33 -$470.23
2025-03-14 Amazon	Pay txn_4dHMAvb -$0.21 -$470.44
2025-03-15 RAZ*ZEPTO	MARKETPLACE	P txn_LgHGYZK -$268.85 -$739.29
2025-03-15 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_0eHQwGk $1,080.00 $340.71
2025-03-15 PAY*Flipkart	Internet txn_0eHQwnM -$117.15 $223.56
2025-03-15 PAY*Flipkart	Internet txn_lZHPybe -$114.41 $109.15
2025-03-15 NETFLIX.COM txn_2zHl5vG -$7.77 $101.38
2025-03-16 RAZ*ZEPTO	MARKETPLACE	P txn_oyH0BkP -$0.01 $101.37
2025-03-16 RAZ*ZEPTO	MARKETPLACE	P txn_gnHrQMn -$18.19 $83.18
2025-03-16 RAZ*ZEPTO	MARKETPLACE	P txn_vgHnRKq -$9.04 $74.14
2025-03-16 BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES	PVT	LTD txn_NQHE0g8 -$27.18 $46.96
2025-03-16 BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES	PVT	LTD txn_rYHXB4d -$0.69 $46.27
2025-03-17 BUNDLTECHNOLOGIES	PVT	LTD txn_WBH5kP0 -$24.36 $21.91
2025-03-17 PAY*Swiggy txn_K9H4n0O -$4.29 $17.62
2025-03-18 Invoice	to	Hack	Club	(scrapyard	jaipur) txn_78HoKGm $1.00 $18.62
2025-03-19 PAY*Reliance	Retail	Lt txn_qkHQ9R7 -$0.37 $18.25
2025-03-19 PAY*Swiggy txn_0eHQnro -$6.80 $11.45
2025-03-20 Swiggy txn_brHXKA5 -$9.82 $1.63
2025-03-24 PAY*Reliance	Retail	Lt txn_0eH8OOz -$0.37 $1.26

WITHDRAWN:	$1,619.74.	DEPOSITED:	$1,621.00. $1.26

Scrapyard	Jaipur	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Jaipur's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


